

2017-18 Dyopa pāzCPĒSgi wAUAd E a Nā ZMAVCEĒI
Receipts & Expenditures at a Glance for October 2017

(in Crores)

(PĒAnUMF)

PAĀ ASE SI No	«µĀĀ Item	2016-17 DAIRĀĪĀ BE 2016-17	2016 gĀ K; ā j Az CPĒSgi gĒĒ	DAIRĀĪRE ±PĀĀGĀ % to BE	2017-18 DAIRĀĪĀ BE 2017-18	2017 gĀ K; ā j AzĀ CPĒSgi gĒĒ	DAIRĀĪRE ±PĀĀGĀ % to BE	»ACEĀ a JĪDĀ a BA TE ĀP AC UĀĪĀ ¥BĀĀt Growth over Previous Year
1	gĀd Ā ĀPĀw	130758	72448	55.4%	144892	79890	55.1%	10.3%
1a	ĀvĀ vĳ Uf gĀd Ā Ā	83864	46287	55.2%	89957	50183	55.8%	8.4%
1b	ĀvĀ vĳ UĀĪĀvĳĀ gĀd Ā Ā	6220	3514	56.5%	6945	3046	43.9%	-13.3%
1c	PĀZĒPĀĪgĒĀ vĳ UĀĪĀ °ĀPĒ	26979	13489	50.0%	31908	15937	49.9%	18.1%
1d	PĀZĒPĀĪgĒĀZĀ PĀĪZĒĒ	13694	9156	66.9%	16082	10725	66.7%	17.1%
2	I ĀvĳĀ SĀQĒ ĀĀ dĀ ĀUMĀ	162	56	34.5%	135	98	72.3%	74.8%
2a	ĀUMĀ a Ā Ē Aw	87	53	60.7%	60	97	160.6%	83.2%
2b	««ZĪ SĀQĒ ĀĀ dĀ ĀUMĀ	75	3	4.2%	75	1	1.3%	-67.9%
3	MI Ā dĀ ĀUMĀ	130920	72503	55.4%	145027	79988	55.2%	10.3%
	ĀĀ dĀPĀ Ā	31036	5313	17.1%	37092	4992	13.5%	-6.0%
	ĀĀ dĀPĀ Ā MĀUĒEQMĒ MI Ā dĀ	161956	77816	48.0%	182119	84979	46.7%	9.2%
4	gĀd Ā a ZĪ	130236	61729	47.4%	144755	74866	51.7%	21.3%
4(a)	(4) C°Ē SĒĀĪ SĪ SĪ ĀĀqĒ	12672	5643	44.5%	14159	6519	46.0%	15.5%
5	SĀQĒ ĀĀ a ZĪ	26341	7596	28.8%	33630	10583	31.5%	39.3%
5(a)	(5) C°Ē SĒĀĪ SĪ SĪ ĀĀqĒ	625	66	10.6%	1597	291	18.2%	341.4%
6	MI Ā a ZĪ	156577	69325	44.3%	178385	85449	47.9%	23.3%
	ĀĀ dĀPĀ Ā	6841	4335	63.4%	8176	3513	43.0%	-19.0%
	ĀĀ dĀPĀ Ā MĀUĒEQMĒ MI Ā a ZĪ	163419	73660	45.1%	186561	88962	47.7%	20.8%
7	«wĀĪĀ PĒEgMĒ	25657	-3179		33359	5461		
8	gĀd Ā PĒEgMĒ	-522	-10718		-137	-5025		
9	¥ĀZĀĀPĀ PĒEgMĒ	12986	-8822		19200	-1058		

EACEĀ ĒĒĀĀ°Ē FJ Īrĳ	GSDP at Current Prices	1117334	1117334		1310879	1310879	
FJ Īrĳ Uf «wĀĪĀ PĒEgMĀĪĀ ¥BĀĀt	Fiscal Deficit	2.30%	-0.28%		2.54%	0.42%	
FJ Īrĳ Uf gĀd Ā PĒEgMĀĪĀ ¥BĀĀt	Revenue Deficit	-0.05%	-0.96%		-0.01%	-0.38%	
FJ Īrĳ Uf ¥ĀZĀĀPĀ PĒEgMĀĪĀ ¥BĀĀt	Primary Deficit	1.16%	-0.79%		1.46%	-0.08%	

»wĀĪĀĀĒ® Source of Information:-

1. Principal Accountant General, Karnataka (figures for October 2017)

¥BĀĀĒĀĀĀ ĀRĀgĀ, PĒĀĪ PĀ ((CPĒĀSgi 2017 gĀĀĀw)

2017-18 Dyopa Aaz CPESgi a A EgeyAAR d UAAga
Collection of Major Receipts upto October 2017

(in Crores)

(PEAUMK)

PAASE SI No	µAIA	Item	2016-17 DAIRAI BE 2016-17	2016 gA K; æ j AzA CPESgi a gUE	DAIRAI ±PAAgA % to BE	2017-18 DAIRAI BE 2017-18	2017 gA K; æ j AzA CPESgi a gUE	DAIRAI ±PAAgA % to BE	»ACEA a UDZA aAA - E »AP NE UAIA ¥BIA t Growth over Previous Year
1	AvAUEgAd A	Own Tax Revenues	83864	46287	55.2%	89957	50183	55.8%	8.4%
a	Attda vj U	Commercial Taxes	51338	28792	56.1%	55000	30691	55.8%	6.6%
b	CSPAj	State Excise	16510	9416	57.0%	18050	10129	56.1%	7.6%
c	AEAmAgA a A° EA vj U	Motor Vehicles	5160	3044	59.0%	6006	3431	57.1%	12.7%
d	AAzAAPA a AVU EKEAZAt A ±A°L	Stamps & Regn Fees	9100	4682	51.4%	9000	4906	54.5%	4.8%
e	Evgt	Others	1756	354	20.2%	1901	1025	53.9%	189.4%
2	AvAUEgAd A	Own Non Tax Revenues	6220	3514	56.5%	6945	3046	43.9%	-13.3%
3	PEAZAPlogAAUEIA° AaPE	Devolution from GOI	26979	13489	50.0%	31908	15937	49.9%	18.1%
4	PEAZAPlogAAzA AAIzAA	GIA & Contributions	13694	9156	66.9%	16082	10725	66.7%	17.1%

»wAIA°DE® Source of Information:-

1. Principal Accountant General, Karnataka (figures for October 2017)

¥BIA°A°A - AR¥A°gA, PEAOI PI ((CPESgi 2017 gA°IA»w)